
Name: Clan:

School/Rank: Insight:

Age: Sex: Position:

Attack DR DR + (Strength)k0

Abilities

Secondary DR DR + (Strength)k0

TN Reflexes x 5 + Armor Current

Armor Light = 5, Heavy = 10 Magic Magic 
Resistance

Abilities

Initiative Reflexes/Insight + Bonuses

Current

Distance Water x 10 + Bonuses

Wounds 

Wound Level Total Current

Healthy (+0)

Nicked (+3)

Grazed (+5)

Hurt (+10)
Water -1 for movement

Injured (+15)

Crippled (+20)
Water -3 for movement

Down (+40)
Must spend void to act
Water -5 for movement

Out
Cannot act

Skills
Free

Raises
Skill Ranks Emphases Mastery School

Skill

Techniques/Special Abilities

Experience Points

Honor: Glory: Status: Taint: Shadow: Koku:

Bu:

Zeni:

Earth

Air

Fire

Water

Void
Points
Spent

Awareness

Reflexes

Strength

Perception

Intelligence

Agility

Stamina

Willpower

(Earth x       per level, Earth x     for Out)

Rank:

Bonus Insight:

Weapon Defenses Movement



Equipment

Disadvantages

Advantages

Ancestor

Name: Rank:
Profession: Drive:
Benefit:

Description:

Description/Heritage

Item Quality Notes

Arsenal
Weapon Attack DRRange Abilities

Kata
Name Preparation Duration DescriptionMastery

Martial Arts
Style Rank Description

Network
Champion Daimyo Lord

Name PositionRelation Notes

Network
Champion Daimyo Lord

Name PositionRelation Notes

Spells
Name Element Mastery Innate Target Description

Kiho
Name Element Mastery Type Description

Martial Arts
Style Rank Description

Kata
Name Preparation Duration DescriptionMastery

Network
Champion Daimyo Lord

Name PositionRelation Notes


	SchoolRank: Hida Wrestler
	Insight: 175
	Age: 27
	Sex: Male
	TN: 31
	Initiative: 5k3
	Armor: 10
	Void: 3
	Air: 3
	Water: 3
	Fire: 2
	Earth: 3
	Distance: 30
	Points: 
	Awareness: 3
	Reflexes: 3
	Strength: 4
	Perception: 3
	Agility: 3
	Intelligence: 2
	Stamina: 3
	Willpower: 3
	Experience Points: 103
	Honor: 1
	Glory: 3
	Status: 2
	Taint: 
	Shadow: 
	Bu: 0
	Zeni: 0
	InsightRank: 3
	Name: Ichiro Mikio
	PrimaryAttack: 6k3+3
	PrimaryDR: 7k3
	WeaponAbilities: Five Fingered Mary
	SecondaryAttack: 7k4+3
	SecondaryDR: 5k2+3
	CurrentTN: 
	DefensesAbilities: Defense skill gives +6
	MagicResistance: 
	CurrentIntiative: 
	Position: Height: 6' 8" Weight: 573lbs.
	WoundsOut: 15
	Koku: 0
	BonusInsight: 
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	Ranks2: 3
	Ranks3: 4
	Ranks4: 3
	Ranks5: 3
	Ranks6: 3
	Ranks7: 2
	Ranks8: 3
	Ranks9: 2
	Ranks10: 2
	Ranks11: 2
	Ranks12: 2
	Ranks13: 1
	Ranks14: 2
	Ranks15: 2
	Ranks16: 
	Ranks17: 
	Ranks18: 
	Ranks19: 
	Ranks21: 
	Ranks22: 
	Ranks23: 
	Ranks24: 
	Ranks25: 
	Ranks26: 
	Ranks27: 
	Ranks28: 
	Ranks29: 
	Ranks30: 
	Ranks31: 
	Skill2: Defense
	Skill3: Jiujutsu
	Skill4: Lore
	Skill5: Stealth
	Skill6: Artisan: Scrimshaw
	Skill7: Engineering
	Skill8: Heavy Weapons
	Skill9: Kenjutsu
	Skill10: Kyujutsu
	Skill11: Meditation
	Skill12: Etiquette
	Skill13: Know the School: Bayushi Bushi
	Skill1: Athletics
	Skill14: Horsemanship
	Skill15: Investigation
	Skill16: 
	Skill17: 
	Skill18: 
	Skill19: 
	Skill20: 
	Skill21: 
	Skill22: 
	Skill23: 
	Skill24: 
	Skill25: 
	Skill26: 
	Skill27: 
	Skill28: 
	Skill29: 
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	Skill31: 
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	Raises8: 
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	Raises12: 
	Raises13: 
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	Raises19: 
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	Raises22: 
	Raises23: 
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	Raises26: 
	Raises27: 
	Raises28: 
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	Raises31: 
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	Mastery23: 
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	Mastery25: 
	Mastery26: 
	Mastery27: 
	Mastery28: 
	Mastery29: 
	Mastery30: 
	Mastery31: 
	EquippedWeapon: Tetsubo / Jiujitsu
	EquippedArmor: 
	Technique1: 
	Technique2: Hida Wrestler School Rank 1 negates Heavy Armor encumbrance
	Technique3: Bonus equal to Earth Ring to Jiujitsu Rolls; to all rolls related to initiating and maintaining a Grapple, and to the the DR of any unarmed attack.
	Technique4: Tetsubo emphasis adds skill rank to attack roll.
	Technique5: Strength of Earth decreases wound level penalties by 10.
	Technique6: 
	Technique7: 
	Technique8: Raising a Skill = Next Level
	Technique9: Raising an Attribute = 4x Next Level
	WoundsMultiplier: 2
	OutMultiplier: 5
	School1: 
	0: 
	0: Yes


	School2: Yes
	School3: Yes
	School4: Yes
	School5: Yes
	School6: Off
	School7: Off
	School8: Off
	School9: Off
	School10: Off
	School11: Off
	School12: Off
	School13: Off
	School14: Off
	School15: Off
	School16: Off
	School17: Off
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	School24: Off
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	Ranks20: 
	WoundsRank: 6
	WoundsCurrent1: 
	WoundsCurrent2: 
	WoundsCurrent3: 
	WoundsCurrent4: 
	WoundsCurrent5: 
	WoundsCurrent6: 
	WoundsCurrent7: 
	WoundsCurrentOut: 
	HonorPoint: 
	0: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Yes

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off


	GloryPoint: 
	0: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Yes

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off


	StatusPoint: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off


	TaintPoint: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	1: 
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	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off


	ShadowPoint: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off


	Advantage: 
	0: Hands of Stone - (6pts) +0k1 unarmed DR.
	1: Large - (3pts) +1k0 DR.  -5pts to social skill rolls.
	2: Strength of the Earth - (4pts) Wound level penalty decreased by 10.
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Disadvantage: 
	0: Amnesia - 5pts.
	1: Dark Fate - 3pts.
	2: Dark Secret - 8pts.  Ancestor Roll - Ancestor was a Maho
	3: Sworn Enemy - 4pts.
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	EquipNotes: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: Rice Balls
	7: Bag of various horns for carving; Can barter with carvings.
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: Strung on cord around neck.
	15: 
	16: 

	EquipQuality: 
	0: Normal
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: Normal
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: Normal
	15: Normal
	16: Normal

	EquipName: 
	0: Traveling pack - 
	1:  - Blanket
	2: - Bottle of water
	3: - Candles, 5
	4: - Chopsticks
	5: - Flint & Tinder
	6: - Rations, 1 weeks supply
	7: - Scrimshaw carving tools with multiple inks
	8: - Tea set & tea
	9: - Straw hat, wide brimmed
	10: - Whetstone
	11: - Two utility knives
	12: Ring & Cipher Book from Bayushi Sanzo
	13: 
	14: Jade, one finger
	15: Several Kimono & Hakama
	16: Sandals

	Heritage: 
	0: Battle of the Cresting Wave - +2 skill pts. towards Crab school skills.
	1: Battle of the Cresting Wave - +1 Glory rank; +1 Engineering rank.
	2: Dark Secret - Ancestor was a Maho.
	3: 
	4: 

	AncestorName: 
	AncestorRank: 
	AncestorProfession: 
	AncestorDrive: 
	AncestorBenefit: 
	AncestorDescription1: 
	AncestorDescription2: 
	PositionBox: [bushi]
	ClanBox: [badger]
	BushiArsenalWeapon: 
	0: Katana
	1: Wakizashi
	2: Yumi Bow
	3: Jiujutsu 
	4: Tetsubo
	5: No-Dachi

	BushiArsenalRange: 
	0: Reach
	1: Reach
	2: 300'
	3: Reach
	4: Reach
	5: Reach

	BushiArsenalAttack: 
	0: 5k3
	1: 5k3
	2: 5k3
	3: 7k4+3
	4: 6k3+3
	5: 5k3

	BushiArsenalDR: 
	0: 8k2
	1: 7k2
	2: Arrow Dependent
	3: 5k2+3
	4: 7k3
	5: 10k2

	BushiArsenalAbilities: 
	0: Large =  +1k0 DR
	1: Large =  +1k0 DR
	2: Arrows: 10 Willow Leaf @ 5k2 / 5 Flesh Cutter @ 5k3 / 4 Armor Piercer @ 4k2 / Humming @ 3K1
	3: Large =  +1k0 DR; Hands of Stone = +0k1 DR; Hida Wrestler School = 0k0+4 DR
	4: Reduce armor & carapace by 10.   Tetsubo emphasis adds skill rank to attack roll.
	5: +0k1 vs. Larger than human-sized opponents

	BushiKataName: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	BushiKataMastery: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	BushiKataPreparation: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	BushiKataDuration: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	BushiKataDescription: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	BushiArtsStyle: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	BushiArtsRank: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	BushiArtsDescription: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	BushiNetworkChampion: 
	BushiNetworkDaimyo: 
	BushiNetworkLord: 
	BushiNetworkName: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	BushiNetworkRelation: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	BushiNetworkPosition: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	BushiNetworkNotes: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	CourtierKataName: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	CourtierKataMastery: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	CourtierKataPreparation: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	CourtierKataDuration: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	CourtierKataDescription: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	CourtierNetworkChampion: 
	CourtierNetworkDaimyo: 
	CourtierNetworkLord: 
	CourtierNetworkName: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 

	CourtierNetworkRelation: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 

	CourtierNetworkPosition: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 

	CourtierNetworkNotes: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 

	SubmitText: This text and these buttons will not print. Be sure to hit return after entering values! Press a button to calculate:
	MovementCalc: 
	TNCalc: 
	InsightCalc: 
	WoundsCalc: 
	MonkKihoName: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 

	MonkKihoElement: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 

	MonkKihoMastery: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 

	MonkKihoType: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 

	MonkKihoDescription: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 

	MonkArtsStyle: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	MonkArtsRank: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	MonkArtsDescription: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	ShugenjaNetworkDaimyo: 
	ShugenjaNetworkChampion: 
	ShugenjaNetworkLord: 
	ShugenjaNetworkName: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	ShugenjaNetworkRelation: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	ShugenjaNetworkPosition: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	ShugenjaNetworkNotes: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	ShugenjaSpellName: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 

	ShugenjaSpellElement: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 

	ShugenjaSpellMastery: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 

	ShugenjaSpellTarget: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 

	ShugenjaSpellDescription: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 

	ShugenjaSpellInnate: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	17: Off
	18: Off
	19: Off
	20: Off
	21: Off
	22: Off
	23: Off



